Race Date

October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

CSL Cross Country Conference

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 (37
23 22
24 (>7)
25 23
26 (>7)
27 24
28 (<5)
29 (>7)
30 (37
31 (>7)
32 (<5)
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 (7
36 (>7)
37 (27
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 (<5)
42 25
43 (>7)
44  (>7)
45 26
46 (<5)

553
557
541
547

79
539
247
568
118

90
246
538

93
256
121

99
254
351
240
249

84
537
332
543
255
549
342
460
558
236
253
488
115
566
248
119

96
540
117
237
464
333
239
562
347
470

Vivian Tsai

Ellie Zaczek
Katelyn Dohler
Autumn Matuch
Lauren Goldsmith
Piper Bedell
Julia Treleven
Emily Singer
Emily Slutzky
Annika Reynolds
Nora Smith
Emilia Aguilar
Alexa Weinberg
WenQing Leshuk
Scarlette Wolk
Brooke DeMaio
Janet Garside
Abby Michaels
Julia Greenwood
Dani Bosse
Gabi Martinez
Rebekah Agnew
Natalie Laky
Chaeyoung Kim
Olivia Kosla

Zoe Pelech
Naomi Ephraim
Skylar Kustra
Gabby Arribas
Maddy Butz
Emma Garside
Shannette Ellickal
Marni Schneider
Julieta Rodarte
Ashley Yoshikawa
Alex Tiatia
Megan Bergin
Crystal Deng
Deirdre Shore
Lauren Cole
Danica Roque
Sophie Lasko
Lia Devereux
Kylie Bunning
Mari Jaoshuvili
Taylor Sobjack

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
JV Girls

Class - N North

Team
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Glenbrook North
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Highland Park
Vernon Hills
Glenbrook North
Vernon Hills
Highland Park
Maine West
Vernon Hills
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine West
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Maine West
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Vernon Hills
Highland Park
Maine West

1

Grade
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR

Time Pace
19:41.6 6:34/M
19:56.7 6:39/M
20:02.6 6:41/M
20:17.1  6:46/M
20:33.0 6:51/M
20:51.3 6:57/M
21:10.9 7:03/M
21:12.3  7:04/M
21:19.6  7:06/M
21:21.9 7:07/M
21:25.5  7:08/M
21:45.1  7:15/M
21:46.7  7:15/M
21:51.3 7:17/M
21:54.2 7:18/M
22:01.9 7:20/M
22:05.9 7:22/M
22:09.9 7:23/M
22:12.7  7:24/M
22:16.5 7:25/M
22:19.1  7:26/M
22:30.8  7:30/M
22:35.2  7:32/M
22:40.9 7:33/M
22:41.3  7:34/M
22:445  7:35/M
22:446  7:35/M
22:53.1  7:38/M
22:53.8 7:38/M
22:58.0 7:39/M
22:58.3  7:39/M
23:06.3  7:42/M
23:07.6  7:42/M
23:09.7 7:43/M
23:12.4  7:44/M
23:17.8  7:46/M
23:19.6  7:46/M
23:20.4  T7:47/M
23:20.6  7:47/M
23:24.8  7:48/M
23:25.9  7:48/M
23:32.1  7:51/M
23:50.2 7:57/M
23:52.6 7:57/M
23:54.6  7:58/M
23:58.1 7:59/M

10/13/2018 07:56:24



Race Date CSL Cross Country Conference

October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
JV Girls
Class - N North
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
a7 (> 7) 108  Kayla Kriegel Deerfield JR 24:.01.5 8:00/M
48 (>7) 569  Olivia Sweeney Vernon Hills JR 24:08.4  8:03/M
49 (>7) 561  Abby Brown Vernon Hills JR 24:22.0 8:07/M
50 (>7) 545  Mackenzie Mahler Vernon Hills SR 24:39.6  8:13/M
51 (>7) 565 Maddie Paradis Vernon Hills JR 24:58.6  8:19/M
52 (>7) 548  Cassie Pappano Vernon Hills SR 25:11.7  8:24/M
53 (>7) 559  Melanie Arroyo Vernon Hills JR 25:59.9  8:40/M
54 (>7) 563  Samantha Chin Vernon Hills JR 26:00.3  8:40/M
5 (>7) 542  Samantha Harris Vernon Hills SR 27:34.2  9:11/M
56 (>7) 556  Janice Yoon Vernon Hills SR 30:12.6 10:04/M

Results By Racing Expectations 2 10/13/2018 07:56:24



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

CSL Cross Country Conference

Name

1 1 1085
2 2 1096
3 3 1064
4 4 615
5 5 610
6 6 1026
7 7 1041
8 8 1053
9 9 626
10 10 1002
11 11 604
12 (>7) 1070
13 12 605
14 13 821
15 14 806
16 15 816
17 (>7) 1016
18 16 739
19 (>7) 1051
20 17 621
21 18 814
22 19 828
23 20 742
24 (>7) 1097
25 21 729
26 (>7) 1066
27 (>7) 1078
28 (>7) 1050
20 22 819
30 23 719
31 (>7) 1059
32 (>7) 1009
33 24 1319
34 (>7) 1091
35 25 730
36 26 736
37 27 726
38 (>7) 1018
39 (>7) 1011
40 28 812
41 (>7) 1095
42 29 602
43 (>7) 1030
4 (>7) 714
45 (>7) 1080
46 (>7) 990

Lily Ryan
Claire West

Katherine Immesberger

Margaret Halverson
Elinor Rosenberg
Caroline Trukenbrod
Mary Burke
Charlotte Fondren
Eleanor Ward
Stephanie Kim
Alexis Larson
Emma Lombardo
Thaliya Martinez
Milina Miulli
Madison Purtell
Courtney Lee
Emma Pigott
Elizabeth Prillaman
Kaeleigh Flannagan
Sofia Onuscheck
Niki latrides

Sarah Whitelaw
Melissa Zerwic
Kate Zieziula
Emmy Galante
Ava Kelber

Kayla Okninski
Regina Fernandez
Sofia Lind

Maricel Lehner
Lauren Grote
Michelle Levine
Katherine Kriz
Annie Thompson
Claire Hackl

Grace Naugle
Sara Bhaidani
Katherine Schindler
Katie Loehr

Molly Honan
Madeline Watson
Kathleen Finneran
Paige Zimmerman
Gigi Cepeda

Katie Pickens
Katherine Busch

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
JV Girls

Class - S South

Team
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Evanston
Evanston
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Evanston
New Trier
Evanston
New Trier
Evanston
Maine South
Maine South
Maine South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Evanston
Maine South
Maine South
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Maine South
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier
Niles West
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier
Maine South
New Trier
Evanston
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier

3

Grade
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR

Time Pace
19:19.6  6:26/M
19:30.9 6:30/M
19:32.1 6:31/M
19:45.7 6:35/M
19:47.9 6:36/M
19:54.6 6:38/M
19:55.4  6:38/M
19:58.3  6:39/M
20:20.8 6:47/M
20:29.2  6:50/M
20:33.0 6:51/M
20:35.8  6:52/M
20:49.3 6:56/M
20:54.4  6:58/M
20:54.9 6:58/M
21:09.6  7:03/M
21:15.5  7:05/M
21:20.0 7:07/M
21:20.7  7:07/M
21:23.3 7:08/M
21:30.7  7:10/M
21:40.2 7:13/M
22:06.4  7:22/M
22:07.5 7:22/M
22:109 7:23/M
22:14.8 7:25/M
22:15.2  7:25/M
22:15.5  7:25/M
22:17.9  7:26/M
22:26.6  7:29/M
22:31.8  7:30/M
22:33.8  7:31/M
22:34.9  7:31/M
22:39.3 7:33/M
22:39.7 7:33/M
22:41.8  7:34/M
22:43.6  7:34/M
22:45.3  7:35/M
22:45.8 7:35/M
22:46.7 7:35/M
22:48.0 7:36/M
22:48.3  7:36/M
22:48.9  7:36/M
22:51.8 7:37/M
22:53.1  7:38/M
22:53.2 7:38/M

10/13/2018 07:56:25



Race Date
October 13, 2018

CSL Cross Country Conference

Maddie Baumann
Jessica Wilson

Place Score Bib No Name
a7 (> 7) 823  Katie Otteson
48 (>7) 809
49 (>7) 627

50 (>7) 1076
51 (>7) 1021

52 (>7)

622

53 (>7) 1015
54 (>7) 1083
5 (>7) 1023

56 (>7)

991

57 30 1310
58 31 1304
50 (>7) 1089

60 (>7)
61 (>7)

802
827

62 (>7) 1063

63 (>7)

804

64 32 1312
65 (>7) 1039

66 (>7)

741

67 (>7) 1088
68 (>7) 1127

69 (>7)
70 (=7

813
822

71 33 1318

72 7)

998

73 (>7) 1008
74 (>7) 1174
75 (>7) 1005
76 (>7) 1057
77 (>7) 1093
78 (>7) 1077

79 (7)
80 (>7)

999
803

81 (>7) 1049
82 (>7) 1035

83 (>7)

718

84 34 1317
85 (>7) 1013

86 (>7)

728

87 (>7) 1047
88 (>7) 1007
89 (>7) 1081
90 (<5) 1214
91 (>7) 1012

92 7

608

Genevieve Moore
Chloe Solon
Jessica Parcell
Barbara Neumann
Mia Rhee

Sile Surman
Emma Citow
Vanessa Bittar
Erin Kinaci
Samantha Stilp
Bridget Handley
Sophie Vowell
Courtney Hufton
Natalia Kurowska
Anna Urosev
Anike Braun
Karolina Wojdyla
Bonnie Sprenger
Teagan Murphy
Marissa Horning
Kaitlin O'Reilley
Julie Abelson
Grace Hackett
Alyssa LeVeille
Emma Homer
Helen Kuhn
Emily Geier
Isabella Troglia
Sarah Norrick
Kathleen Hopps
Amanda Hiller
Isabel Dolan
Rachel Ashman
Sara Jedlinski
Hannah Yun
Madeline Malueg
Janine Dias
Claire Dillon
Maggie Leonard
Haley Price
Karmen Merza
Margaret Lynch
Sage Patchett

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
JV Girls

Class - S South

Team
Maine South
Maine South
Evanston
New Trier
New Trier
Evanston
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Niles West
Niles West
New Trier
Maine South
Maine South
New Trier
Maine South
Niles West
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier
Maine South
Maine South
Niles West
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Maine South
New Trier
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Niles West
New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
New Trier
New Trier
Niles North
New Trier
Evanston

4

Grade
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR

SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR

Time Pace
22:54.4  7:38/M
22:59.9 7:40/M
23:02.4  7:41/M
23:04.2 7:41/M
23:04.3 7:41/M
23:04.9 7:41/M
23:08.8  7:43/M
23:10.6  7:43/M
23:16.9  7:45/M
23:17.1  7:46/M
23:17.1  7:46/M
23:19.3  7:46/M
23:21.5 7:47/M
23:21.6 7:47/M
23:22.4  T7:47/M
23:23.5 7:48/M
23:30.0 7:50/M
23:30.6  7:50/M
23:32.7 7:51/M
23:33.3 7:51/M
23:35.0 7:52/M
23:39.5  7:53/M
23:41.3  7:54/M
23:44.0 7:55/M
23:44.0 7:55/M
23:58.6  7:59/M
24:05.3 8:02/M
24:.06.1 8:02/M
24:.07.7 8:02/M
24:09.2  8:03/M
24:09.4  8:03/M
24:09.7 8:03/M
24:12.8  8:04/M
24:13.2  8:04/M
24:146  8:05/M
24:23.4  8:08/M
24:26.4  8:09/M
24:26.8  8:09/M
24:28.5  8:09/M
24:33.2 8:11/M
24:36.7 8:12/M
24:37.6  8:12/M
24:479  8:16/M
24:51.2 8:17/M
24:51.8 8:17/M
24:54.4  8:18/M

10/13/2018 07:56:25



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

CSL Cross Country Conference

Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

35
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
(<5)
(<5)
7
7
&7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7
&7
7
7
7

1223
810
1090
1058
1094
992
738
727
733
995
1313
1316
716
1038
1010
1019
725
1001
603
1311
616
1087
1217
1212
1301
1303
1048
1086
624
1040
1092
1045
1074
737
1062
722
720
1065
609
1034
1060
1042
989
732
1075
1056

Shannon Dwyer
Erin Costigan
Simone Sullivan
Gretta Gleeson
Tessa Vivian
Kaitlyn Doyle

Lilly Pireva
Melissa Chin

Kayla Hyun
Elizabeth Gediman
Campbell Stepan
Hanna Choubkha
Audrey Garvey
Julia Braham

Carly Lewin

Claire Scott

Laya Anvari

Nicole Kaplunov
Charlotte Frischer
Zainab Siddiqui
Meaghan Haughey
Isabella Spiliopoulos
Esther Park
Rachel Lee

Angel Thomas
Caelin-Marie Muniz
Elle Doelman

Kate Sheldon

Alexzandra Roberson

Katherine Brown
Danielle Towers
Kelley Deveny
Isabelle Miller
Chaeyeon Park
Zoe Huertas-Erikson
Montana Scully
Malia Lim

Elizabeth Kalt
Eleanor Peterson
Kylie Alt

Annette Hayes
Charlotte Cleary
Mary Baisley
Jiwoo Hwang
Claire Mooney
Elizabeth Friedman

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls

JV Girls
Class - S South

Team

Niles North
Maine South
New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
New Trier

Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
New Trier

New Trier

New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Evanston

Niles West
Evanston

New Trier

Niles North

Niles North

Niles West

Niles West

New Trier

New Trier
Evanston

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
New Trier
Evanston

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier
Glenbrook South
New Trier

New Trier

5

Grade
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR

Time Pace
24:54.7  8:18/M
24:57.3 8:19/M
24:58.0 8:19/M
25:00.3 8:20/M
25:01.8 8:20/M
25:05.7 8:22/M
25:09.0 8:23/M
25:11.7  8:24/M
25:12.7  8:24/M
25:13.4  8:24/M
25:15.3  8:25/M
25:16.7 8:25/M
25:18.5 8:26/M
25:20.5 8:27/M
25:25.0 8:28/M
25:26.8  8:29/M
25:27.2  8:29/M
25:29.0 8:30/M
25:31.8 8:30/M
25:49.5  8:36/M
25:52.2  8:37/M
25:54.4  8:38/M
25:57.8  8:39/M
26:02.3 8:41/M
26:04.9 8:41/M
26:07.6  8:42/M
26:13.0 8:44/M
26:17.6  8:46/M
26:23.1 8:48/M
26:27.4  8:49/M
26:28.6  8:49/M
26:29.7 8:50/M
26:29.9 8:50/M
26:42.1  8:54/M
26:54.8  8:58/M
26:55.8 8:58/M
26:55.8  8:58/M
26:58.1 8:59/M
27:00.6  9:00/M
27:01.5 9:00/M
27:14.3  9:05/M
28:08.8  9:23/M
28:18.4  9:26/M
28:19.0 9:26/M
28:45.7  9:35/M
29:11.6  9:44/M

10/13/2018 07:56:25



CSL Cross Country Conference

Race Date
October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
JV Girls
Class - S South

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 1067  Julia Koltin New Trier JR 29:17.5 9:46/M
140 (>7) 601  Malaika Bergner Evanston SR 29:31.1 9:50/M
141 (>7) 734 vy lossifova Glenbrook South JR 29:34.0 9:551/M
142 (> 7) 1305 Jannette Gonzalez Niles West SR 29:38.6  9:53/M
143 (>7) 1302  Beryl Belmonte Niles West SR 32:51.7 10:57/M

Results By Racing Expectations 6 10/13/2018 07:56:26



